



Mini dessert cups w/spoons 1/36un

Verrines Gourmandes Sucrées

PRODUCT OF FRANCE

63000



FROZEN SWEET

PETITS FOURS AND MINI PASTRIES

MINI DESSERTS

Product Description

Guaranteed success with these colorful and tasty mini pastries served in elegant glasses. 4 different flavors: Tiramisu, Chocolate, Crumble & Lemon, Vanilla & Raspberry.

Pack and Case Specifications

Pack Net Weight	Packs per Case	Units per Pack
38.1oz	1	36

Case Size (LxWxH)	Case Cube	Case Gross Weight	Cases per Pallet
18"x 12"x 3"	0.38ft3	4lb	240 (10/24)

Microbiological

Ingredients

CREAM (DAIRY CREAM, STABILIZER: CARRAGEENAN), SUGAR, WATER, DARK CHOCOLATE, EGG YOLK, SEMI-SKIM MILK, RASPBERRY PUREE, WHOLE EGG, MASCARPONE, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, EGG WHITE, BISCUIT (FLOUR, SUGAR, WHOLE EGG, WATER, WHEAT STARCH, DRIED EGG WHITES, BAKING POWDER: AMMONIUM CARBONATE), BUTTER, PREPARATION FOR FOAM (WATER, NON-HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE FAT, SUGAR, GLUCOSE, SKIM MILK POWDER, STABILIZERS: SORBITOL, CELLULOSE GUM, EMULSIFIER: ESTERS OF MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, MILK PROTEINS, SALT, ACIDITY REGULATOR), CHOCOLATE BISCUIT (WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, WHOLE EGGS, WATER, WHEAT STARCH, COCOA POWDER, EGG WHITE POWDER, RAISING AGENTS, ROASTED BARLEY FLOUR), FLOUR, RASPBERRY, COCOA POWDER, ALMOND POWDER, LEMON ZEST, GELLING AGENT (FISH GELATIN, POTATO MALTODEXTRIN), COFFEE EXTRACT, BROWN SUGAR, WHITE CHOCOLATE, PISTACHIO, ICING SUGAR, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR, POTATO STARCH, LEMON PEEL, MODIFIED POTATO STARCH, PECTIN, EMULSIFIER: CREAM OF TARTAR, EXHAUSTED VANILLA.

Allergens

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, SOYBEANS, MILK, TREE NUTS (ALMOND), FISH.

Cooking Directions

Thaw and Serve

Remove from the freezer and peel off the film carefully. Leave for 4 hours in the refrigerator to defrost. Do not thaw in the microwave. After opening, consume within a few hours.

Physical

Organoleptic

Nutrition

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 4 mini glasses (120g)
Servings Per Container 9

Amount Per Serving

Calories 320 Calories from Fat 170

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 19g 29%

Saturated Fat 8g 40%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 95mg 32%

Sodium 60mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 34g 11%

Dietary Fiber 2g 6%

Sugars 23g

Protein 5g

Vitamin A 8% • Vitamin C 8%

Calcium 4% • Iron 6%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 65g 80g

Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g

Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg

Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg

Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g

Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Certificates and Claims

Storage and Shelf Life

Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C). Keep frozen until ready to use. Do not thaw and refreeze. Once thawed, store in the refrigerator for a maximum of 24 hours.

UPC code



revised 15-Sep-16
by ADF

11 ENTERPRISE AVENUE NORTH, SECAUCUS, NJ 07094
TEL: (201) 863-2885 OR 800-B-FROZEN FAX: (201) 863-2886

WWW.WHITETOQUE.COM

